PATTERN OF HOLDING OF THE SHARES HELD BY THE SHAREHOLDERS

OF SUNRAYS TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED

June 30, 2022
No. of Shareholding Total PERCENTAGE
Shareholders From To Shares Held OF TOTAL CAPITAL
781 1 100 23,316 0.11
238 101 500 67,842 0.33
498 501 1,000 424,758 2.05
183 1,001 5,000 330,743 1.60
14 5,001 15,500 138,894 0.67
4 15,501 30,000 70,796 0.34
7 35,001 150,000 511,817 247
5 160,001 960,000 2,687,244 12.98
5 960,001 1,950,000 7,757,019 3747
2 1,950,001 2,415,000 4,414,035 21.32
1 2,415,001 4,275,000 4,273,536 20.65
1,738 20,700,000 100.00
CATEGORIES OF SHARE HOLDERS
As at June 30, 2022
Shareholders No. of SHARES
Percentage
Share Holders HELD
Individuals 1,708 5,065,819 24.47
Associated Companies 1 205,962 0.99
Financial Institutions 1 72,729 0.35
Insurance Companies 1 120,582 0.58
Mutual Fund 1 956,526 4.62
Joint Stock Companies 1 11,586 0.06
Directors, CEO their Spouses 15 14,266,796 68.92
& Minor Children
1,738 20,700,000 100
DETAIL OF CATEGORIES OF SHARE HOLDERS
As at June 30, 2022
Number of
Name Shareholders Shares Held
I INDIVIDUALS 1,708 5,065,819
I ASSOCIATED COMPANIES 1
M/s. Indus Dyeing & Manufacturing Company Limited 205,962
205,962
I FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS I 1
National Bank of Pakistan 72,729
72,729
I JOINT STOCK COMPANIES I 1"
TREET CORPORATION LIMITED 3,000
Y.S. SECURITIES & SERVICES (PVT) LTD 2,100
S.H. BUKHARI SECURITIES (PVT) LTD 1200
NH CAPITAL (PRIVATE) LIMITED 3
MAPLE LEAF CAPITAL LIMITED 3
MSMANIAR FINANCIALS (PVT) LTD 300
FIKREES (PRIVATE) LIMITED 4,500




BLACK STONE EQUITIES (PVT) LTD
M/S AZEEM SERVICES (PVT) LTD

HABIB & SONS LIMITED (SP)

M/S FIRST CAPITAL EQUITIES LTD

I INSURANCE COMPANIES

State Life Insurance Corp. of Pakistan

I MUTUAL FUND

CDC-Trustee National Investmet (UNIT) Trust

I DIRECTORS, CEO, THEIR SPOUSES & MINOR CHILDREN I 15

Mr. Shahzad Ahmed
Mr. Naveed Ahmed
Mr. Kashif Riaz

Mr. Imran Ahmed

Mr. Irfan Ahmed

Mr. Shafgat Masood
Mr. Shahwaiz Ahmed
Mr. Faisal Hanif

Ms. Azra Yaqub Vawda
Mr. Farooq Hassan
Mrs. Fadia Kashif
Mrs. Aisha Irfan

Mrs. Lozina Shahzad
Mrs. Shahzia Naveed
Mrs. Tahia Imran

GRAND TOTAL

1,738

30
354
24
72

120,582

956,526

1,945,443
1,155,140
4,273,536
1,740,483
1,760,814
13,719
594

300

30

15
2,413,356
565,671
380,085
13,446
4,164

11,586

120,582

956,526

14,266,796

20,700,000

Shareholders holding 10% or more voting interest in the company as at June 30, 2022

DIRECTORS, CEO, THEIR

SPOUSES AND MINOR SHARES HELD | PERCENTAGE %
CHILDREN

Mr. Kashif Riaz 4,273,536 20.65

Mrs. Fadia Kashif 2,413,356 11.66

Detail of purchase / sale of shares by Directors, Company Secretary, Head of Internal Audit Department,

Chief Finance Officer, Chief Executive Office and their spouses, minor children during 2021-2022

| NAME

I I Purchase I Sold

Gift

Mr. Naveed Ahmed

579,139



