PATTERN OF HOLDING OF THE SHARES HELD BY THE SHAREHOLDERS OF SUNRAYS TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED June 30, 2022

No. of	Sha	reholding		Total	PERCENTAGE
Shareholders	From	То		Shares Held	OF TOTAL CAPITAL
781	1	100		23,316	0.11
238	101	500		23,310	0.33
498	501	1,000		424,758	2.05
183	1,001	5,000		330,743	1.60
14	5,001	15,500		138,894	0.67
4	15,501	30,000		70,796	0.34
7	35,001	150,000		511,817	2.47
5	160,001	960,000		2,687,244	12.98
5	960,001	1,950,000		7,757,019	37.47
2	1,950,001	2,415,000		4,414,035	21.32
1	2,415,001	4,275,000		4,273,536	20.65
1,738				20,700,000	100.00
	CATE	GORIES OF SHARE	HOLDERS		
		As at June 30, 202	2		
Shareholders		No. of		SHARES	
Gilarenolders		Share Holders		HELD	Percentage
			l	<u>. </u>	
Individuals		1,708		5,065,819	24.47
Associated Companies		1		205,962	0.99
Financial Institutions		1		72,729	0.35
Insurance Companies		1		120,582	0.58
Mutual Fund		1		956,526	4.62
Joint Stock Companies		11		11,586	0.06
Directors, CEO their Spouses		15		14,266,796	68.92
& Minor Children	-	4 700			400
	:	1,738		20,700,000	100
	DETAIL OF	CATEGORIES OF SH	IARE HOLDERS		
		As at June 30, 202	2		
	ı		1	-	
Name		Number of Shareholders		Shares Held	
			l	<u> </u>	
INDIVIDUALS		1,708		-	5,065,819
ASSOCIATED COMPANIES		1			
M/s. Indus Dyeing & Manufacturing Company Limited				205,962	
, ,				· -	205,962
				=	
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS		1			
National Bank of Pakistan				72,729 _	
				=	72,729
JOINT STOCK COMPANIES		11			
TREET CORPORATION LIMITED				3,000	
Y.S. SECURITIES & SERVICES (PVT) LTD				2,100	
S.H. BUKHARI SECURITIES (PVT) LTD				1200	
NH CAPITAL (PRIVATE) LIMITED				3	
MAPLE LEAF CAPITAL LIMITED				3	
MSMANIAR FINANCIALS (PVT) LTD				300	
				4,500	
FIKREES (PRIVATE) LIMITED				7,000	

BLACK STONE EQUITIES (PVT) LTD			30	
M/S AZEEM SERVICES (PVT) LTD			354	
HABIB & SONS LIMITED (SP)			24	
M/S FIRST CAPITAL EQUITIES LTD			72	
			_	11,586
			=	,
INSURANCE COMPANIES	1			
State Life Insurance Corp. of Pakistan			120,582 _	
			=	120,582
MUTUAL FUND	1			
CDC-Trustee National Investmet (UNIT) Trust			956,526	
,				956,526
[=	<u> </u>
DIRECTORS, CEO, THEIR SPOUSES & MINOR CHILDREN	15			
Mr. Shahzad Ahmed			1,945,443	
Mr. Naveed Ahmed			1,155,140	
Mr. Kashif Riaz			4,273,536	
Mr. Imran Ahmed			1,740,483	
Mr. Irfan Ahmed			1,760,814	
Mr. Shafqat Masood			13,719	
Mr. Shahwaiz Ahmed			594	
Mr. Faisal Hanif			300	
Ms. Azra Yaqub Vawda			30	
Mr. Farooq Hassan			15	
Mrs. Fadia Kashif			2,413,356	
Mrs. Aisha Irfan			565,671	
Mrs. Lozina Shahzad			380,085	
Mrs. Shahzia Naveed			13,446	
Mrs. Tahia Imran		ı	4,164	
GRAND TOTAL	1,738		_	14,266,796
			=	20,700,000
Shareholders holding 10% or more	voting interest in the compan	y as at June 30, 2022		
			·	
DIRECTORS, CEO, THEIR SPOUSES AND MINOR CHILDREN	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE %		
Mr. Kashif Riaz	4,273,536	20.65		
Mrs. Fadia Kashif	2,413,356	11.66		
Detail of purchase / sale of shares by Directors, Company Secretary, Head of	Internal Audit Department,			
Chief Finance Officer, Chief Executive Office and their spouses, minor children	n during 2021-2022			

Purchase

Sold

Gift

579,139

NAME

Mr. Naveed Ahmed